VALOR TITLE TRACKING SHEET - EXPERT JUMPERS

\ \ \
Registration is available the 1st day of the month until 3 days before the last day of the month.

Videos should be submitted withing 90 Days of registration.

\ Dogs Name:

Valoi

Valor Expert Jumpers (VEJ) - 3 Qualifying Scores Required

Title Earned on:

Registration Month Round URL
Date
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Valor Exceptional Jumpers (VXJ) - 10 Qualifying Scores Required
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Date
4
5
6
7
8
9




Valor-Dictorian Jumpers (VDJ) - 20 Qualifying Scores

Title Earned on:

Registration

Month

Round

URL

Date

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20




Valor-Dictorian Standard (VDJ-2) - 40 Qualifying Scores

Title Earned on:
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Valor-Dictorian Standard (VDJ-3) - 60 Qualifying Scores
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